

C.A.No. 2943 OF 2004
ITEM No.6

Court No. 3

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.Nos.5 & 16-18 in C.A.Nos.2943 & 2944-46 of 2004

SWAMI BOYI Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THIMMA BOYI (D) BY LRS. Respondent(s)
(Appln. for deletion of the name of Respondent No.12(F))

Date : 12/08/2004 These Applications were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL
(IN CHAMBER)

For Appellant (s)Ms. Vandana Jalan, Adv.
Mr. P.R. Ramasesh, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. P.P. Singh, Adv. (NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Deletion allowed, at the risk of the applicant.

(N. Annapurna)
Court Master

(V.P. Tyagi)
Court Master